Race Date

2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational

October 06, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Episcopal of Acadiana

Team Score (places):26

1 418
2 466
3 464
4 470
5 467
6 463
7 475
8 476
9 474
10 465
11 468
12 469
13 473
14 462
15 477
16 472
17 483
18 484
19 480
20 479
21 482

Greer Hernandez
Will Brown
Charles Blem
Luke Crochet
Burke Cameron
Ravi Baker

Luke Huffman
Harrison Hugonin
Colby Huffman
Cade Broussard
Zach Cestia
Jack Cowan
Turner Gachassin
Parker Ayers
Neal Kasturi
Miles Eble

Adam Trahan
Charlie White
Austen Montet
Peter Menard
Gentry Spoon

Team - Highland Baptist
Team Score (places):54

508
496
507
495
499
504
500
509
497
506
503
505
501
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Tyler Romero
Tyler Blissett
Evan Romero
Garrett Barras
Shawn Dejean
Neil Mason
Reeves Dore
Brandt Sandridge
Rowan Charpentier
Isaiah Parich
Spencer Lester
Henry Nicholson
Landon Gover

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School Boys 2 Miles
Class - A Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:36.88

1 1 13:07.94 13:07.94 0:00.00

2 3 13:23.34 26:31.28 0:15.40

3 6 13:28.60 39:59.88 0:20.66

7 13 13:45.57 53:45.45 0:37.63
13 26 14:18.93 1:08:04.38 1:10.99
(18) (44) 15:09.48 1:23:13.86 2:01.54
(21) (65) 15:23.85 1:38:37.71  2:15.91
More Than 7 15:25.10 1:54:02.81 2:17.16
More Than 7 15:27.35 2:09:30.16 2:19.41
More Than 7 15:34.21 2:25:04.37 2:26.27
More Than 7 16:25.99 2:41:30.36 3:18.05
More Than 7 16:50.85 2:58:21.21 3:42.91
More Than 7 17:41.28 3:16:02.49 4:33.34
More Than 7 17:52.27 3:33:54.76 4:44.33
More Than 7 19:07.94 3:53:02.70 6:00.00
More Than 7 19:58.33 4:13:01.03 6:50.39
More Than 7 20:05.84 4:33:06.87 6:57.90
More Than 7 20:44.40 4:53:51.27 7:36.46
More Than 7 21:13.85 5:15:05.12 8:05.91
More Than 7 22:25.86 5:37:30.98 9:17.92
More Than 7 24:51.19 6:02:22.17 11:43.25

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:20.59

4 4 13:37.83 13:37.83 0:00.00

6 10 13:44.45 27:22.28 0:06.62
10 20 14:10.82 41:33.10 0:32.99
15 35 14:53.68 56:26.78 1:15.85
19 54 15:16.18 1:11:42.96 1:38.35
(20) (74) 15:21.47 1:27:04.43 1:43.64
(29) (103) 16:28.35 1:43:32.78 2:50.52
More Than 7 18:06.85 2:01:39.63 4:29.02
More Than 7 18:58.50 2:20:38.13 5:20.67
More Than 7 20:10.86 2:40:48.99 6:33.03
More Than 7 20:44.81 3:01:33.80 7:06.98
More Than 7 21:03.55 3:22:37.35 7:25.72
More Than 7 22:43.59 3:45:20.94 9:05.76
1 10/07/2018 01:07:35



Race Date

2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational

October 06, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Acadiana Renaissance Charter

Team Score (places):84

1 438
2 439
3 445
4 440
5 446
6 443
7 436
8 448
9 437
10 442
11 435
12 433
13 447
14 441
15 431
16 432

Jed Gadir

Sam Gadir

Dylan Thevenot
Gabriel Guillory
Jacob Tucker
Joshua Mangiaracina
Luke Champeaux
Noah Wyatt
Isaac Fife
Michael Leblanc
Caleb Capterville
Logan Braunstein
Kaiser Wilson
Preston Josephik
Calvin Booker
Carson Boutte

Team - Fatima Warriors
Team Score (places):89

489
488
560
490
492
493
485
486
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Austin Habetz
Tripp Gossen
Jacques Stafford
Gavin Keenan
Marc Maranto
Maddox Moncla
Dominic Alphonso
Joe Angers

Team - North Vermilion
Team Score (places):138

532
527
536
529
525
524
526
530
523
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Brody Lambeck
Maxwell Chauvin
Jacob Wilson

Ethan Gaspard
Rashawn Broussard
Cutter Broussard
Benjamin Carter
Kaius Hebert

lan Blanchard

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School Boys 2 Miles
Class - A Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:54.63

11 11 14:10.88 14:10.88 0:00.00
12 23 14:17.10 28:27.98 0:06.22
16 39 14:57.72 43:25.70 0:46.84
22 61 15:31.18 58:56.88 1:20.30
23 84 15:36.25 1:14:33.13 1:25.37
(25) (1209) 15:45.60 1:30:18.73 1:34.72
(26) (135) 15:46.63 1:46:05.36 1:35.75
More Than 7 15:48.47 2:01:53.83 1:37.59
More Than 7 16:13.10 2:18:06.93 2:02.22
More Than 7 16:15.85 2:34:22.78 2:04.97
More Than 7 16:31.35 2:50:54.13 2:20.47
More Than 7 16:53.17 3:07:47.30 2:42.29
More Than 7 16:54.21 3:24:41.51 2:43.33
More Than 7 17:23.18 3:42:04.69 3:12.30
More Than 7 18:51.53 4:00:56.22 4:40.65
More Than 7 21:56.54 4:22:52.76 7:45.66
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:03.49

8 8 13:47.89 13:47.89 0:00.00

9 17 14:00.85 27:48.74 0:12.96
14 31 14:25.60 42:14.34 0:37.71
27 58 16:18.31 58:32.65 2:30.42
31 89 16:44.82 1:15:17.47 2:56.93
(35) (124) 17:21.10 1:32:38.57 3:33.21
(41) (165) 20:29.10 1:53:07.67 6:41.21
More Than 7 21:51.82 2:14:59.49 8:03.93

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:18.75

17 17 15:02.98 15:02.98 0:00.00
24 41 15:44.80 30:47.78 0:41.82
30 71 16:41.63 47:29.41 1:38.65
33 104 17:01.51 1:04:30.92 1:58.53
34 138 17:02.85 1:21:33.77 1:59.87
(38) (176) 17:59.16 1:39:32.93 2:56.18
(39) (215) 18:01.58 1:57:34.51 2:58.60
More Than 7 18:40.57 2:16:15.08 3:37.59
More Than 7 18:43.60 2:34:58.68 3:40.62
2 10/07/2018 01:07:36



2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys 2 Miles
Class - A Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North Vermilion Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):138 Average Time: 16:18.75
10 557 Justice Stelly More Than 7 19:12.14 2:54:10.82 4:09.16
11 535 Carson Theriot More Than 7 19:22.10 3:13:32.92 4:19.12
12 533 Samuel Mallett More Than 7 19:36.35 3:33:09.27 4:33.37
13 558 Gavin Daigle More Than 7 20:15.62 3:53:24.89 5:12.64
14 528 Andrew Courville More Than 7 20:37.53 4:14:02.42 5:34.55
15 559 Carter Mallet More Than 7 22:43.59 4:36:46.01 7:40.61
Team - St. Pius Elementary School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):138 Average Time: 16:25.49

1 546 Carter Schwarz 5 5 13:43.24 13:43.24 0:00.00

2 541 Blake Caillet 28 33 16:22.75 30:05.99 2:39.51

3 547 Joshua Simien 32 65 16:44.83 46:50.82 3:01.59

4 542 Kale Ketia 36 101 17:32.10 1:04:22.92 3:48.86

5 543 Jacob Mayeux 37 138 17:44.55 1.22:07.47 4:01.31

6 548 Josh Stevens (40) (178) 18:29.40 1:40:36.87 4:46.16

7 540 Henri Babin (42) (220) 23:33.49 2:04:10.36 9:50.25

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: 3 10/07/2018 01:07:36



